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Electricity Licensing Board
Electrician License Examination Schedule - 5th Batch Electrician Examination July-August, 2023

S.L Date Day Time Roll Total

1 22-08-2023 Tuesday 10:00 am 1-307 307

2 23-08-2023 Wednesday 10:00 am 308-614 307

3 24-08-2023 Thursday 10:00 am 615-921 307

4 27-08-2023 Sunday 10:00 am 922-1228 307

5 28-08-2023 Monday 10:00 am 1229-1535 307

6 29-08-2023 Tuesday 10:00 am 1536-1842 307

7 30-08-2023 Wednesday 10:00 am 1843-2149 307

8 31-08-2023 Thursday 10:00 am 2150-2456 307

9 03-09-2023 Sunday 10:00 am 2457-2763 307

10 04-09-2023 Monday 10:00 am 2764-3070 307

11 05-09-2023 Tuesday 10:00 am 3071-3377 307

12 07-09-2023 Thursday 10:00 am 3378-3684 307

13 10-09-2023 Sunday 10:00 am 3685-3991 307

14 11-09-2023 Monday 10:00 am 3992-4298 307

15 12-09-2023 Tuesday 10:00 am 4299-4605 307

16 13-09-2023 Wednesday 10:00 am 4606-4912 307

17 14-09-2023 Thursday 10:00 am 4913-5219 307

18 17-09-2023 Sunday 10:00 am 5220-5526 307

19 18-09-2023 Monday 10:00 am 5527-5833 307

20 19-09-2023 Tuesday 10:00 am 5834-6140 307

21 20-09-2023 Wednesday 10:00 am 6141-6437 297


